
6th Street Pedestrian Safety Project (REBID)

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet

Contract ID: 1000015023

Sourcing Event ID: 0000004764

Date: Thursday, March 4, 2021

Time: 11:00AM - 12:00PM

ID Start time Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2

1 3/4/21 11:01:27 Jamie R. Esquivel Esquivel Grading & Paving, Inc. 415-468-5700 jamie@esquivel-gp.com

2 3/4/21 11:05:06 Kim Pham SFMTA 4156462134 kim.pham@sfmta.com

3 3/4/21 11:05:08 Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554-5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org

4 3/4/21 11:05:20 Sabrina Dok SFMTA - CP&C 415-701-4635 sabrina.dok@sfmta.com

5 3/4/21 11:05:05 Nicole Salvador CityBuild/OEWD 4157014885 Nicole.salvador@sfgov.org

6 3/4/21 11:04:59 Denny Phan San Francisco Public Works 628-224-2232 denny.phan@sfdpw.org

7 3/4/21 11:05:14 Karen Tanquilut SFMTA-CP&C 415-646-2455 karen.tanquilut@sfmta.com

8 3/4/21 11:05:32 William Bulkley Pub;ic Works 628-271-2846 william.bulkley@sfdpw.org

9 3/4/21 11:07:16 Harrison Baker SFPW - Hydraulics (628) 271-2543  Harrison.baker@sfdpw.org

10 3/4/21 11:05:24 David Szeto SFDPW (628) 271-2613 david.szeto@sfdpw.org

11 3/4/21 11:25:19 Grant Ly San Francisco Public Works 628-271-2723 grant.ly@sfdpw.org

12 3/4/21 11:25:54 Tina Quintanilla NTK Construction Inc. 415-643-1900 TQuintanilla@NTKConstruction.com

13 3/4/21 11:30:11 Maria Ley M Squared Construction 415-661-6902 maria@msquaredconstruction.com

14 3/4/21 11:32:10 Deanna Calleros San Francisco Public Works 628-271-2500 Deanna.Calleros@sfdpw.org
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